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SEC/413/2023                                                                                                                                    December 6, 2023 

 

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

     National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

     Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

     Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

     Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

     Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation of Issue of  ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of  Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of 

Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with SEBI / HO/ MIRSD/ MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/ CIR/ 2022/8 

dated January 25, 2022, this is to inform you that the Bank on December 5, 2023, has issued letter(s) of 

confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders on completion of the requisite 

formalities and further details of the same is enclosed as annexure. 

 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You. 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary 
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Annexure 

 

 

 

 

                         

 

 

 

Sl. No Name of the 

Shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Numbers Letter of 

Confirmatio

n No. 
From To 

1 SUVARNA VINCENT S15348 
52044 

102930 

10 

40 

190091  

9401560  

190100 

9401599 
TN51703 

2 DEVASIA V M D31491 

72349 

72350 

136886 

148605 

100 

100 

91 

97 

6368261 

6368361 

38299946  

48223146  

6368360 

6368460 

38300036 

48223242 

TN51704 
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