

SEC/413/2023 December 6, 2023

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Issue of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with SEBI / HO/ MIRSD/ MIRSD\_RTAMB/ P/ CIR/ 2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, this is to inform you that the Bank on December 5, 2023, has issued letter(s) of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders on completion of the requisite formalities and further details of the same is enclosed as annexure.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

**Company Secretary** 



## Annexure

SI. No	Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Share	No. Shares	Distinctive Numbers		Letter of Confirmatio
	Shareholder	Number	Certificate No.		From	То	n No.
1	SUVARNA VINCENT	S15348	52044 102930	10 40	190091 9401560	190100 9401599	TN51703
2	DEVASIA V M	D31491	72349 72350 136886 148605	100 100 91 97	6368261 6368361 38299946 48223146	6368360 6368460 38300036 48223242	TN51704